brown water list

bourbon/whiskey
angel’s envy

basil hayden

benchmark

bibb & tucker 6 yr

blantons
bookers

buffalo trace

bulleit

bulleit 10 yr small batch
crown royal

dewars white label
elijah craig small batch
ezra brooks 99 prf

12
12

9
15

15
15

12
10
12
10

9

9
10

four roses single barrel 100 prf 11

heaven’s door 100 proof
heaven hill bourbon
jack daniels

knob creek

kentucky owl wiseman

noble oak double oak
maker’s mark

mitcher’s small batch

old forester 1910

old forester 1920

the clover single barrel
uncle nearest 1856 100 prf

wild turkey 101
woodford reserve
blended whiskey
johnny walker black
johnny walker blue
monkey shoulder
naked grouse

irish

jameson

slane

15
12

9
11
12

10
10

12
15
15
10
15

9
14

11

45
10
10

9
9

aged rum

zaya gran rum

captain morgan

rye

angels envy rye
rittenhouse rye 100 proof
sazerac rye

bernheim wheat rye
whistle pig 10 year rye
single malt scotch
ardberg 10 year single malt
balvenie doublewood 12 yr
dewars white label
glenlivet 12

glenmorangie 10 year
glenmorangie 18 year
highland park 12 year
lagavulin offerman 11 year
macallan 12 year

oban14 year

tequila
casamigos blanco
don julio anejo
jose cuervo

milagro silver
milagro reposado
montelobos mescal
patron

cognac
hennessy vs
remy 1738

alabama spirits

conecuh ridge bourbon
elizabeth vodka

rocks pours are subject to an increase in price

25
10

10
18
17

18

15
9
11

11

23
18
20

18

20

14
15

10
10
10
14

12
15

04/2/24



